NORTHSIDE MECHANICAL PTY LTD

53 Orchard Road
Brookvale NSW 2100

BSB: 032-191 Account No.: 316759

Date 02/02/24 Tax Invoice

Customer No. 1663

0414899377
TRISH MURRAY

* - Non-GST Item Ph. 0414899377

Description

Phone 02 9905 5519

Fax 02 9907 2363

northsidemechanical@bigpond.com

Page 1 of Inv. 20285

No. 20285 ABN: 76136178991

Rego. No. BGX96S
Make MAZDA
Model No 6

Year 2008
Odometer 216475

Quantity Cost Per Total

230,000KLM'S SERVICE

CHANGE ENGINE OIL
CHANGE OIL FILTER

CHECK ALL FLUID LEVELS - BRAKES, POWER STEERING,

AUTO TRANS, RADIATOR, WASHERS -
CHECK BATTERY, ENGINE DRIVE BELTS
CHECK & CLEAN AIR FILTER + DUCTS
PRESSURE TEST COOLING SYSTEM & CAP

CHECK CONDITION & CONNECTIONS OF ALL EMISSIONS

CONTROL HOSES

CHECK TRANSMISSION + REAR AXLE FOR OIL LEVELS &

LEAKS

CHECK CONDITION OF ALL BRAKE HOSES & LINES
INSPECT FRONT & REAR BRAKE PADS/LININGS FOR
WEAR

INSPECT EXHAUST SYSTEM FOR LEAKS & LOOSE
CONNECTIONS

CHECK WIPER BLADES

CHECK OPERATION OF HAND BRAKE & ALL LIGHTS
ROAD TEST VEHICLE

EXTRA WORK CARRIED OUT:

FUTURE NOTES:

OIL FILTER

15W/40 ENGINE OIL

REGO INSPECTION

WIPER BLADES (WHOLE UNITS)

WORKSHOP SUPPLIES (BRAKE FLUID
,CLEANERS,LUBES)

GST
Rounding

2.0000 150.00 Hr. 300.00

1.0000
6.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000

20.00 EA
18.00 LITRE
41.81 EA
32.00 EA
25.50 EA

20.00
108.00
41.81
64.00
25.50

SUBTOTAL $ 559.31

55.93
0.01
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TOTAL PRICE includes GST $ 615.25



